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Grupo A

Grupo A
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Torneo Padel Solidario by ROTARY

Calendario: PRIMERA Masculina / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar
19/09/2518:40

19/09/2519:30

19/09/25 20:20

19/09/25 2110

19/09/25 22:00

19/09/25 22:50

20/09/2515:10

20/09/2515:10

20/09/2516:00

20/09/2516:50

20/09/2516:50
20/09/2516:50
20/09/2517:40
20/09/2518:30
20/09/2518:30
20/09/2519:20

20/09/25 20:10

20/09/25 21:00

Local

Eduard Montoro Calvo
Abel Romera

Jonatan Tornero Martinez
Marc Sapifa

Daniel Conde Oller
Manuel Saldafia Miguel

Gerard Carmona Carmona
Marc Marti Torres

Gerard Carmona Carmona
Marc Marti Torres

Daniel Conde Oller
Manuel Saldafia Miguel

Marc Arrufat Urefia
Fran Pefa

Adria Mogas Verdugo
Izan Benitez Valverde

Mark Lucas Gimeno
Gerard Candelas Gavillero

Marc Arrufat Urefia
Fran Pefa

Angel Narvaez Cardenas
lago Llibre

Javier Hinojosa Gonzalez
Jose Gomez

Javier Hinojosa Gonzalez
Jose Gomez

Angel Narvaez Cardenas
lago Llibre

Carlos Fernandez
Alex Llibre

Roger Cascales Merchan
Carlos Gimenez

Adria Mitja
Héctor Hormigo

Carlos Fernandez
Alex Llibre

1/1

Resultado

7-9

6-9

5-9

9-8

6-9

8-9

9-7

6-9

7-9

7-9

9-4

2-9

9-3

8-9

9-2

9-4

9-7

Visitante
Jonatan Tornero Martinez
Marc Sapifa

Daniel Conde Oller
Manuel Saldafia Miguel

Eduard Montoro Calvo
Abel Romera

Jonatan Tornero Martinez
Marc Sapifa

Eduard Montoro Calvo
Abel Romera

Gerard Carmona Carmona
Marc Marti Torres

Mark Lucas Gimeno
Gerard Candelas Gavillero

Angel Narvaez Cardenas
lago Llibre

Adria Mogas Verdugo
Izan Benitez Valverde

Adria Mogas Verdugo
Izan Benitez Valverde

Mark Lucas Gimeno
Gerard Candelas Gavillero

Carlos Fernandez
Alex Llibre

Adria Mitja

Héctor Hormigo
Marc Arrufat Urefia
Fran Pefia

Adria Mitja

Héctor Hormigo

Javier Hinojosa Gonzalez
Jose Gomez

Roger Cascales Merchan
Carlos Gimenez

Roger Cascales Merchan
Carlos Gimenez
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